

\212

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.9

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 4 In

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26258/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/08/2011 in CWP No.8155/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MALKIAT SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For direction and office report)

WITH I.A. Nos. 5-6 In SLP (C) NOs. 26621-26622 of 2011

(For direction and and office report)

Date: 04/04/2014 These I.As. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.V. Palli, Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Raina, Adv.
Ms. Ankita Patnaik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.
Ms. Ambreen Rasool, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interlocutory Applications shall be considered at the time of
hearing of the special leave petitions.

In the meanwhile, the respondents may file their reply to the
said applications.

| (S.K. Rakheja)
|Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)
| |Assistant Registrar

|

|