

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26258/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/08/2011 in CWP No. 8155/2006 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

MALKIAT SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln.(s) for impleadment as petitioner and interim relief and office report) (For Final Disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 26621-26622/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report) (For Final Disposal)

Date : 19/01/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anant Vijay Palli, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Sadique T.A., Adv.
Mr. Mohan Vohra, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

For Respondent(s)
R.1

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR
Mr. Saksham Maheshwari, Adv.

R. 2&3

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, AOR
Ms. Amreen Rasool, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

List the matters on 05.04.2016.

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora
Date: 2016.01.19
16:26:44 IST
Reason:

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master