

ITEM NO.17

COURT NO.2 SECTION IVB
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).26258/2011
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/08/2011
in CWP No.8155/2006 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At
Chandigarh)

MALKIAT SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for impleadment as petitioner and interim relief
and office report)

(For final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C)Nos.26621-26622/2011-(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 05/04/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Giri,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Anant Vijay Palli,Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Sadique T.A.,Adv.

Mr. Manav Vohra,Adv.

For Mr. Deepak Goel,Adv.

Mr. R.P. Goyal,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

Ms. Tannya Sharma,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore,Adv.

Mr. K.S. Dadwal,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondent Nos.2 and 3 shall file further affidavit
within three weeks from today.

1

List the matters on 2 nd

May, 2016.

(Sarita Purohit)

Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)

Assistant Registrar

2