

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26258/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/08/2011 in CWP No. 8155/2006 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

MALKIAT SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and impleadment as petitioner and interim relief and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 26621-26622/2011

(With appln.(s) for directions and Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 07/10/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Neeraj Kr. Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Pabbi, AAG  
Mr. Ajay K. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Disha Singh, Adv.  
For Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

For Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.

Mr. K.S. Dadwal, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta,Adv.  
Ms. Akanksha Kaul,Adv.  
Mr. Santosh Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Maroria,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counter affidavit shall be filed in the special leave  
petitions/I.As on or before 24.10.2016.

Stand over to 28.10.2016.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR